
1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 40 hs 1173 DOMINGUEZ JULIO ADRIAN

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1203 BLANCO OSCAR GABRIEL

1 1110 10 9000 25 15 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1217 ALARCON ANGEL OMAR

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Adm. 48 hs 1297 MARTINEZ ALICIA

1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers. Adm. 48 hs 1331 SOLA MARCELO

1 1110 10 9000 25 14 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1312 ALBORNOZ ROMINA

1 1110 10 9000 25 15 Pers. Adm. 48 hs 1357 STOERMAN HERMAN ENRIQUE

1 1110 10 6000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1379 MENDIVIL EDUARDO RAMON
1 1110 10 9000 25 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1403 LARA YAMILA ALEJANDRA

1 1110 10 6000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1423 PEREZ LEONARDO JOSE

1 1110 10 6000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1424 PAGUA CLAUDIO FABIAN

1 1110 10 6000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1425 SAVALL EDUARDO ALBERTO

1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1436 MADERO RAUL

1 1110 10 9000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1443 GOMEZ JUAN IGNACIO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Prof 30 hs 1445 FRATTINI MARTINA

1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1447 DENIS MARCELO GUSTAVO

1 1110 10 6000 16 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1448 AQUINO GERONIMO

1 1110 10 6000 16 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1453 QUIÑONES PABLO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 40 hs 1454 CASAS JOAQUIN A

1 1110 10 6000 16 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1456 MORALES CESAR A

1 1110 10 6000 16 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1458 CACERES ROBERTO A

1 1110 10 11000 28 11 Pers. Serv. 30 hs 1462 FORMIGO PAULA

1 1110 10 11000 28 11 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1464 REBOLLO NICOLAS

1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1465 DIAZ WALTER

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 40 hs 1466 GONZALEZ LAURA

1 1110 10 6000 16 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1467 CORREA ARRIOLA FRANCISCO

1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1474 LLANOS DIEGO JESUS

1 1110 10 6000 16 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1476 CZERNIAWSKI GOMEZ MARIANO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Serv. 48 hs 1480 VALENZUELA ESCOBAR ENZO ARNALDO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Serv. 48 hs 1482 GONZALEZ CARLOS ANDRES

1 1110 10 4000 18 Pers. Serv. 48 hs 1483 VALDEZ MARIANA ELIZABETH
1 1110 10 8000 1 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1484 FERRADAS MARTA ANDREA
1 1110 10 9000 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1485 GONZALEZ DELFINA B
1 1110 10 5000 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1486 SAGASTUME SOFIA B
1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1488 REMORINI RAMIRO MIGUEL
1 1110 10 11000 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1489 ITURRALDE MARTIN
1 1110 10 3000 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1490 BUCETA SOFIA A
1 1110 10 5000 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1491 ALBERTI HERNANDO E
1 1110 10 7000 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1492 GARAY GINETTE
1 1110 10 8000 1 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1494 GUIRALDE NESTOR ADRIAN
1 1110 10 5000 Pers. Obr. 40 hs 1495 GOMEZ RUBEN OSCAR
1 1110 10 5000 Pers. Obr. 40 hs 1496 ANDERSON RODOLFO OSCAR

1 1110 10 6000 18 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1497 ILLARRA JUAN JOSE

1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1498 SUAREZ FALATO RAUL ALBERTO

1 1110 10 6000 18 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1500 GRAVANO SANTIAGO LEONEL

1 1110 10 6000 17 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1501 SANSIÑENA MAURO FEDERICO

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1502 ARCE PABLO SEBASTIAN

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1503 YOMBIK GUSTAVO GABRIEL

1 1110 10 8000 26 7 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 1504 CETRARO  GUIDO

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1505 SOSA IGNACIO JOSE

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1506 GARCIA  JULIO ANDRES

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1507 GOMEZ MIGUEL ALEJANDRO

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1508 GOMEZ RUBEN ANTONIO

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1510 FRACASSI KEVIN OCTAVIO

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1511 BERISSO FACUNDO

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers. Obr. 30 hs 1512 OLMOS GUILERMO ENZO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 40 hs 2444 ALVAREZ PAMELA ERICA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 30 hs 2458 MONTENEGRO AZUCENA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Serv. 48 hs 2484 MOLINA SANDRA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 30 hs 2485 SILVA ESTEFANIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 30 hs 2488 GUARELLA JOSE MARIA

1 1110 10 4000 16 Pers. Tecn. 48 hs 2496 GONZALEZ ZUNILDA



1 1110 10 7000 24 13 Pers. Prof 40 hs 2500 GRANDICH LUCIANO

1 1110 10 4000 18 Pers. Serv. 48 hs 2504 GAMIETEA MARIELA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 30 hs 2521 ORTIZ MAURO LEONEL

1 1110 10 7000 24 13 Pers. Prof. 30 hs 2523 CONDE CESAR

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 40 hs 2525 CHAPARRO VIVIANA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Serv. 30 hs 2534 ORTA MARIA CRISTINA

1 1110 10 3000 30 0 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 2536 RICHERO RODRIGUEZ SOFIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 40 hs 2538 ESPECHE MAYRA DAIANA

1 1110 10 7000 24 13 Pers.Adm 30 hs 2541 BARAINCA SOLEDAD SABRINA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 30 hs 2553 BARANI GASTON E

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 30 hs 2555 APECECHEA MARIA E

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 30 hs 2556 SANCHEZ VERONICA V

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 30 hs 2557 MAZZIERI MICAELA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 30 hs 2559 LAGARDE MAITENA PATRICIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 40 hs 2560 VIÑA DIEGO IGNACIO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 40 hs 2561 MERELE YBAÑA VALERIA LUCIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2563 VEGA MERCEDES ISABELL

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2566 DIAZ MARIA CELESTE

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2569 FITTIPALDI SOFIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2571 CASTELLI DICARLO SANTIAGO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 30 hs 2580 IRAZU CAMILA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 40 hs 2581 FERNANDEZ YULIANA AYELEN

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 40 hs 2582 PUCHETA MARIA EUGENIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Serv. 30 hs 2583 MONTES DE OCA SOLANGE NIDIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 40 hs 2584 MORALES FLORENCIA BELEN

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 40 hs 2585 LUGO DANIEL ALBERTO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2586 ALE VALERIA E

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 40 hs 2588  DE FREITAS ROXANA Y

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2589 TOGNINI GRACIELA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2590 SQUARZON GRACIELA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2591 DENDA MARIA E

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Serv. 30 hs 2592 JOTAR DARIO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Serv. 30 hs 2593 SANCHEZ YANINA S

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Serv. 40 hs 2594 ANDRADA SUAREZ MARINA DANIELA
1 1110 10 8000 1 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 2595 SEANBELAR IGNACIO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Adm 30 hs 2580 VALETE BRENDA ARACELI

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 30 hs 2597 TEBALDI RENATA

1 1110 10 4000 16 Pers.Prof 48 hs 2600 PELUSO MILONI GRISELDA SABRINA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Serv. 40 hs 2601 RIVA AGUSTINA EMILIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 0 Pers. Serv. 40 hs 2613 GEGENA JORGELINA

1 1110 10 4000 17 0 Pers. Serv. 40 hs 2614 CECI CLAUDIA BEATRIZ

1 1110 10 4000 17 0 Pers. Serv. 40 hs 2615 RODRIGUEZ  NAIARA MARCELA

1 1110 10 4000 17 0 Pers.Prof 40 hs 2616 CHAUSINO MELISA SOFIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 0 Pers. Serv. 40 hs 2617 MONZON MARIA ANGELICA

1 1110 10 4000 18 0 Pers. Serv. 40 hs 2618 MIRANDA NATALIA DAMARIS

1 1110 10 11000 28 11 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 4324 CAPONE RAUL

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 48 hs 4409 FERNANDEZ MARIA

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4457 REPETTO ANTONIO

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4527 ZORRILLA EZEQUIEL

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4548 MINGARI MATIAS NICOLAS

1 1110 10 11000 28 11 Pers. Prof. 40 hs 4569 PAZOS ANDRES IGNACIO

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Serv. 30 hs 4607 OLMOS MONICA PATRICIA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers. Serv. 30 hs 4609 IBARRA PATRICIA LORENA

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Tecn 40 hs 4618 QUIÑONES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4638 MANGINI MIGUEL ALEJANDRO

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4640 MINGARI JUAN IGNACIO

1 1110 10 11000 28 11 Pers. Adm. 30 hs 4649 LOPEZ DORAO NICOLAS

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4665 CHUDOBA MENGUAL MATEO ENRIQUE

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4666 LOMBARDO FRANCISCO

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4667 ALVAREZ ENTENZA URIEL

1 1110 10 4000 17 Pers.Prof 48 hs 4671 PETTINARO LILIANA

1 1110 10 5000 1 Pers.Prof 30 hs 4684 MILASIUS ANDREA MARIANA

1 1110 10 8000 26 8 Guardavida 40 hs 4697 FERRARI FRANCO JOEL

1 1110 10 5000 1 0 Pers.Prof 48 hs 4698 BUSTOS MATIAS EZEQUIEL

1 1110 10 4000 17 0 Pers.Prof 40 hs 4701 SALGADO  EMILIA

1 1110 10 8000 1 0 Pers.Prof 30 hs 4716 GOGENOLA JULIANA BELEN



AGENTE
AGUILERA JOSE GERBER SAMANTA
AGUIRRE ADRIANA GIANNOBILE ALEJANDRA

ALARCON ANGEL OMAR GODOY FERNANDO J
ALBES SUSANA GOMEZ JUAN IGNACIO

ALBORNOZ ROMINA GOMEZ BEATRIZ ELIZABETH
ALBORNOZ PABLO GONZALEZ EDUARDO
ALVAREZ MARCELO ADRIAN GONZALEZ MAXIMILIANO F
ALVAREZ PAMELA ERICA GONZALEZ LAURA

ALVAREZ ENTENZA URIEL OMAR GONZALEZ MARCELA
ANDRADA ANTONIO GONZALEZ ZUNILDA

APECECHEA MARIA E GRANDICH LUCIANO
AQUINO GERONIMO GUARELLA JOSE MARIA
ARAN EDUARDO HAEDO ELIZABETH A
ARAN JONATHAN GABRIEL IBARRA PATRICIA LORENA
ARCE NANCY ESTHER IRAZU CAMILA

BARAINCA SOLEDAD SABRINA IRAZU ROLLERI VALENTIN
BARANI GASTON E IRUNGARAY MARTIN

BAUDINO G BARBARA IRUNGARAY DALMA MILAGRO
BIANCHI MA. CECILIA JAIMERENA SOFIA
BUCETA SERGIO LAGARDE MAITENA PATRICIA
BUCETA FERNANDO LAPEIRE ALEJANDRO
BUCETA DAIANA LAPEYRE JULIETA

CABALLERO MAGDALENA LARA YAMILA ALEJANDRA
CACERES ROBERTO A LLANOS CLAUDIO
CAMPOS SOLEDAD LLANOS RUBEN
CAPONE RAUL LOMBARDO FRANCISCO
CASAS JOAQUIN A LOPEZ TAMARA YANINA

CASTAGNERO OMAR LOPEZ DORAO NICOLAS
CASTELLI NORMA LUGO JOSE

CASTELLI DICARLO SANTIAGO MACIEL NANCY CRISTINA
CATUCH ROXANA ELIZABETH MADERO RAUL
CEPEDA CARLOS MANGINI MIGUEL ANGEL

CHUDOBA MENGUAL MATEO ENRIQUE MARQUEZ MARINA VERONICA
CONDE CESAR MARTINEZ MIGUEL

CORREA ARRIOLA FRANCISCO MARTINEZ ALICIA
CROCCE  CASTILLO MACARENA MARTINEZ MAURO SEBASTIAN

CUITIÑO GERALDINE FIAMA MASCIONI MIRIAM
D'ALESSANDRO JONATAN MASTRANGELO RUBEN

DALMACIO ANABELA MASTRANGELO FEDERICO
DALMACIO ROCIO MAZZIERI MICAELA

DAVID MARTIN MAZZIERI CAMILA
DELLAGIOVANNA JUAN SEBASTIAN MAZZONI JULIA

DENIS MARCELO GUSTAVO MENDIVIL EDUARDO RAMON
DIAZ WALTER MENENDEZ MARIANA
DIAZ MARIA CELESTE MERELE YBAÑA VALERIA LUCIA

ESPECHE MAYRA DAIANA MIGUES ROCIO
FERNANDEZ YULIANA AYELEN MINGARI PABLO ANDRES
FERNANDEZ MARIA MINGARI MATIAS
FITTIPALDI SOFIA MINGARI JUAN IGNACIO
FONSECA JOSE ALFREDO MOLINA DANIEL
FORMIGO PAULA MOLINA SANDRA
GAMARRA MILKA MONTENEGRO AZUCENA



GAMIETEA MARIELA MONTES DE OCA OSVALDO

MONTES DE OCA MARIA VICTORIA
MONTES DE OCA YAMILA
MONTES DE OCA OSCAR

MONTES DE OCA S JULIETA
MORALES CESAR A

NAVA VALDIVIEZO LIESEL M
NUÑEZ ULISES

OCAMPO TERESA
OCHOA SAM
OLMOS CRISTIAN E
OLMOS MONICA PATRICIA
ORONA MARIO FERNANDO
ORTA MARIA CRISTINA
ORTIZ MAURO LEONEL
OZUNA LILIANA BEATRIZ
PAEZ ROSA

PAGUA CLAUDIO FABIAN
PARDO JONATHAN EZEQUIEL
PAULOS SILVANA BEATRIZ

PAZ GUSTAVO JAVIER
PAZOS ANDRES IGNACIO
PEREZ LEONARDO JOSE

PETTINARO LILIANA
PUCHETA MARIA EUGENIA

QUIÑONES PABLO
QUIÑONES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
RAMPAZZO SANDRA
RAMPAZZO MARIA FERNANDA

REBOLLO NICOLAS
RENDO ESTELA MA
REYES JORGE

RODRIGUEZ JUANA
ROJAS ADRIANA

SAAVEDRA SABRINA NOEMI
SANCHEZ VERONICA V
SANCHO MA. DE LOS ANGELES
SAVALL EDUARDO ALBERTO
SCHAAF ALICIA

SILVA MARIA DE LOS
SILVA JESUS
SILVA MARCOS A
SILVA ESTEFANIA

SIVORI VALERIA SOLE
STAGNARO VIRGINIA
STOERMAN HERMAN
TELLECHEA ERIK

TIDONI MÓNICA
TRINIDAD  BRENDA

VEGA MERCEDES ISABELL
VIDELA OSCAR

VILLALBA JULIO GERARDO



VILLARREAL MARCELA
VILLARREAL JULIETA

VIÑA DIEGO IGNACIO
ZORRILLA EZEQUIEL
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